
RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #24
Résultats / Results

Masters Men - Points Race Qualifer 1 - 30 Laps
Qualification rule: Top 12 riders will advance to the final

Sprints every 10 laps

Pays
NAT

1. 125 CAN 103 125 6CORMIER Charles
2. 136 CAN 76280 123 9TRAINI Enrico
3. 400 CAN 76047 122 15BEIT Paul
4. 140 CAN 76117 08 1MCKEE Steve
5. 108 CAN 76053 07 3ABBEY Garnett
6. 112 CAN 76050 06 2BAUER Steve
7. 117 CAN 76366 01 11CUMMINGS Killian
8. 118 IRL 76183 00 5GANTLEY Jim
9. 107 CAN 76726 00 7TRISCHUK William

10. 124 CAN 76497 00 8KOOPS Derek
11. 102 CAN 76829 00 10SMIT Tristan
12. 138 CAN 76555 00 12GOVEIA Mark
13. 398 USA 184529 00 13CURTIS Eric
14. 110 CAN 76500 -1-19 4YEATES Gerard
15. 376 CAN 76069 -1-20 14HOPPER Mark
16. 123 CAN 76387 -1-20 17FRONER Richard
17. 75 CAN 75000 -2-40 16BOWSER Orrin

Approved by
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17 Starters
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RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #26
Résultats / Results

Masters Men - Points Race Qualifer 2 - 30 Laps
Qualification rule: Top 12 riders will advance to the final

Sprints every 10 laps

Pays
NAT

1. 106 CAN 76406 120 10ARMSTRONG Neil
2. 120 CAN 75000 010 1KURZAWINSKI Krzysztof
3. 397 CAN 76108 08 14FIREK Chris
4. 139 CAN 50148 04 9ATKINS Brent
5. 137 USA 235538 03 2BURKHOLDER Gary
6. 374 CAN 76134 03 13WRIGHT Gary
7. 105 CAN 76318 02 3ENNS David
8. 111 CAN 77028 02 11WHENHAM Ian
9. 396 CAN 76076 01 4PALMA Mark

10. 103 CAN 76386 00 5DAVIES Jamie
11. 104 CAN 76181 00 6CASHIN Brian
12. 114 CAN 76492 00 7GULATI Mandeep
13. 119 CAN 756290 00 8MACMILLAN Campbell
14. 122 CAN 76498 00 12BOYLE Marcus
15. 109 GUY 76463 -1-20 0 DNFDEABREU Stephen Michael
16. 141 CAN 76869 00 0 DNSDOUGLAS Jeff

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

16 Starters

2015-03-27 5:24:38 PM Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware1 of 1



RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #33
Résultats / Results

Master Men Points Race - Final - 15 KM - (60 Laps)
Sprints every 10 laps

Pays
NAT

1. 140 CAN 76117 375 4MCKEE Steve
2. 397 CAN 76108 257 1FIREK Chris
3. 112 CAN 76050 254 2BAUER Steve
4. 120 CAN 75000 244 3KURZAWINSKI Krzysztof
5. 139 CAN 50148 127 0ATKINS Brent
6. 136 CAN 76280 126 5TRAINI Enrico
7. 125 CAN 103 120 16CORMIER Charles
8. 374 CAN 76134 120 17WRIGHT Gary
9. 396 CAN 76076 01 11PALMA Mark

10. 108 CAN 76053 01 12ABBEY Garnett
11. 103 CAN 76386 01 14DAVIES Jamie
12. 124 CAN 76497 00 6KOOPS Derek
13. 118 IRL 76183 00 7GANTLEY Jim
14. 104 CAN 76181 00 8CASHIN Brian
15. 107 CAN 76726 00 9TRISCHUK William
16. 117 CAN 76366 00 10CUMMINGS Killian
17. 102 CAN 76829 00 13SMIT Tristan
18. 105 CAN 76318 00 15ENNS David

T19. 137 USA 235538 00 0BURKHOLDER Gary
T19. 111 CAN 77028 00 0WHENHAM Ian
T21. 400 CAN 76047 00 0 DNFBEIT Paul
T21. 106 CAN 76406 00 0 DNFARMSTRONG Neil
T21. 114 CAN 76492 00 0 DNFGULATI Mandeep

24. 138 CAN 76555 00 0 DNSGOVEIA Mark

Approved by
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RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #35
Résultats / Results

Women Points Race - FINAL - 15 KM (60 Laps)
All women compete in same heat over same distance (15 KM)

Sprints every 10 laps (Tech Guide: Women - 20 KM; Master/Jr Women - 10 KM)

Pays
NAT

1. 73 CAN 76068 024 4MASON Sarah
2. 290 CAN 76580 015 2DESOUSA Naomi
3. 69 CAN 76118 013 7RASMUSSEN Sarah Anne
4. 295 CAN 76065 06 3VAN YZENDOORN Ali
5. 298 CAN 76163 05 1LOWRY Hillary
6. 74 NED 404346 02 13FRANKEMOLLE Anneke
7. 297 CAN 76154 01 5BELL Amelia
8. 142 CAN 76407 00 6ARMSTRONG Aly
9. 293 CAN 76517 -2-40 8NORDEMANN-DA SILVA Andrea

10. 146 CAN 75000 -2-40 9MESITI Elisa
11. 145 CAN 76184 -2-40 10ULRICH Lisa
12. 299 CAN 76164 -2-40 11BLACK Ainsley
13. 296 CAN 76167 -2-40 12LEE Lara
14. 294 CAN 76485 -2-40 0 DNFMCDONALD Emily

T15. 71 CAN 76385 00 0 DNSRASMUSSEN MCKEE Lesley
T15. 292 CAN 76199 00 0 DNSKRIARAKIS Kassandra

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

16 Starters
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RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #39
Résultats / Results

Junior Men Points Race - FINAL - 17.5 KM (70 Laps)
Sprints every 10 laps

Pays
NAT

1. 276 CAN 76091 137 2SIMPSON Bayley
2. 278 CAN 7476 135 3TAYLOR Lucas
3. 283 CAN 76170 128 5JONES Jordann
4. 288 CAN 76133 123 11BYWAY Connor
5. 287 CAN 74483 123 17KING Dustin
6. 272 CAN 76155 09 1CURRIE Ian
7. 285 CAN 76122 06 4KELLY Joseph
8. 148 CAN 76086 05 16STARRS Robert
9. 289 CAN 76471 05 19MASON Cameron

10. 270 CAN 76132 03 7MCKELLAR Riley
11. 274 CAN 76105 02 18WAMMES Nick
12. 399 GBR 76158 01 9MAYNE Harry
13. 284 CAN 76120 00 6ALLAIRE Jake
14. 147 CAN 76305 00 8MAYEUR Hayden
15. 273 CAN 76657 00 10ZEVERSENUKE Aidan
16. 277 CAN 76382 00 12CORREA Justin
17. 271 CAN 76106 00 0ERNST Chris
18. 281 CAN 76123 -1-20 13MACDONALD Dawson
19. 280 CAN 76195 -1-20 14SMITH Josh
20. 150 CAN 74205 -1-20 15SHENKER Josh

T21. 282 CAN 76581 -1-20 0 DNFLIBERTY Kobe
T21. 286 CAN 76185 -1-20 0 DNFPANCOE Joseph

Approved by
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22 Starters
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RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #42
Résultats / Results

Men Points Race - FINAL - 22.5 KM (90 Laps)
Sprints every 10 laps

Pays
NAT

1. 63 CAN 76113 142 4VEAL Ed
2. 60 CAN 76096 142 6FOTHERGILL Simon
3. 62 CAN 76523 141 5LALIBERTE Scott
4. 59 CAN 76690 129 9RUPES Martin
5. 57 CAN 76336 120 8THOMAS Aaron
6. 61 CAN 76054 07 3ORTON James
7. 54 USA 50510 05 1SCHESKE Todd
8. 50 CAN 76566 05 10FREELAND Chris
9. 66 USA 308579 -1-16 2DA SILVA Andrew

10. 55 USA 280299 -1-19 7CORMIER Michael
T11. 67 CAN CAN -1-17 0 DNFCORNEL Logan
T11. 52 USA 314038 -1-20 0 DNFGARRISON Keith
T11. 49 CAN 770033 -3-60 0 DNFLOWRY Thomas
T11. 48 CAN 77124 -2-40 0 DNFMALKOC Ugurtan

15. 53 CAN 76335 00 0 DNSDUNBAR Chris
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15 Starters
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